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U12 MäNNLICH RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 25a Peters Tobias       BSC Erftstadt        250 233              7 19  483 
 
U14-MäNNLICH RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 16c Schulz René         BSF Attendorn        141 172              2  5  313 
 
U14-WEIBLICH RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 16d Oswald Lisa         BSC Erftstadt        256 259             12 24  515 
 
U17-MäNNLICH RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 20b Reichling Lukas     BSF Attendorn        258 231             13 19  489 
 
U20-MäNNLICH RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 21a Reuter Kevin        BSC Erftstadt        283 275             31 19  558 
  2 24c Peters Stefan       BSC Erftstadt        266 260             18 26  526 
  3  5c Gies Stefan         BSF Attendorn (*)    254 242             11 16  496 
 
HERREN RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 15b Dill-Roth Ralf      BS Opladen           283 282             32 21  565 
  2 15c Thran Hayo          BS Opladen           262 265             18 18  527 
  3 13b Peters Hans-Jörg    BSC Erftstadt        268 258             18 20  526 
  4 14b Erkenrath Claus     BSC Erftstadt        186 216              6 11  402 
 
HERREN Ü45 RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 19a Pöringer Ralf       BSC Erftstadt        260 266             15 26  526 
  2 20d Heinzen Johann      BSC Erftstadt        262 259             14 26  521 
  3 18a Reuter Josef        BSC Erftstadt        262 251             15 18  513 
  4 21c Gekat Frank         BS Opladen           247 265             15 16  512 
  5 17a Oswald Manfred      BSC Erftstadt        235 233              6 17  468 
 
HERREN Ü55 RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1  6b Neumann Dietrich    BS Opladen (*)       255 273             18 22  528 
  2 23b Magedanz Joachim    BS Opladen           257 258             10 24  515 
  3 22b Bolldorf Willi      BS Opladen           256 246             14 15  502 



  4 20a Höller Ralf         BS Opladen           249 250             11 22  499 
  5 22c Prinz Friedrich     BSF Attendorn        236 249              8 21  485 
  6 19d Schmitz Klaus       BSC Erftstadt        225 248              8 19  473 
  7  5d Niedersberg Walfrie Königswinter (*)     188 207              7  7  395 
  8  2d Oberzier Heinz      BS Opladen (*)       192 200              5 10  392 
 
DAMEN RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 14c Leyendecker Isabell BS Opladen           256 268             22 17  524 
  2 18c Zimny Gabi          BS Opladen           249 257             11 22  506 
  3 14d Erkenrath Yasmin    BSC Erftstadt        224 222              7  9  446 
  4 14a Leidens Silke       BS Opladen           213 224              3 15  437 
 
DAMEN Ü40 RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 15a Falk-Reuter         BSC Erftstadt        214 182              3  8  396 
  2 19b Jacoby Ute          BS Opladen           111 124              3  1  235 
 
DAMEN Ü50 RECURVE   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 22a Prinz Monika        BSF Attendorn        259 252             18 21  511 
  2  4c Klein Sigrid        BS Opladen (*)       233 233              8 16  466 
  3 18d Oswald Sabine       BSC Erftstadt        222 215             11  4  437 
 
HERREN COMPOUND   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 11b Rentzing Jörg       BS Opladen           281 278             21 37  559 
  2 11d Kind Diethelm       BSC Erftstadt        278 280             22 35  558 
  3 12d Wanschura Dirk      BSC Erftstadt        263 263              9 31  526 
  4 13a Cornils Swen        BS Rheinbach         258 258              4 35  516 
 
HERREN Ü45 COMPOUND   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 11a Heidrich Thomas     Kirchhundem          278 284             24 34  562 
  2 11c Cornils Jürgen      BSC Erftstadt        277 281             28 30  558 
  3 12b Beckers Dieter      BS Rheinbach         270 252             10 34  522 
 
HERREN Ü55 COMPOUND   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 12c Schumacher Wolfgang BSC Erftstadt        285 277             23 36  562 
 
DAMEN Ü50 COMPOUND   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 12a Schumacher Dagmar   BSC Erftstadt        270 268             13 36  538 
 
 
 
 
 



HERREN BLANKBOGEN   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 19c Selbach Jörg        BG Windeck           246 261             15 18  507 
  2 24b Musiol Johannes     SV Eitorf 1859       225 232              5 12  457 
  3 24a Brüning Henry       BS Opladen           202 191              0  6  393 
  4 17d Lüder Thomas        SV Eitorf 1859       172 165              8  5  337 
 
HERREN LANGBOGEN   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 16b Beyer Gerhard       BG Windeck           221 241             11 13  462 
 
U17-MäNNLICH BLANKBOGEN   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 15d Morell Pierre       SV Eitorf 1859        96 139              0  5  235 
 
HERREN Ü45 BLANKBOGEN   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 21d Wolff Günter        Siegburger SV        245 271             12 21  516 
  2 23a Berghausen Manfred  BG Windeck           213 231              9 13  444 
  3 24d Themanns Norbert    BSF Attendorn        203 231              7 11  434 
  4 18b Lang Klaus          SV Eitorf 1859       195 223              5  7  418 
  5 17b Kindermann-Morell U SV Eitorf 1859       196 197              3  7  393 
 
HERREN Ü55 BLANKBOGEN   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 23c Meier Norbert       BG Windeck           237 242              9 14  479 
  2 22d Klüser Heinz-Josef  BG Windeck           224 215              6 11  439 
  3 23d Ulrich Hans Jürgen  SV Eitorf 1859       167 195              3  8  362 
 
DAMEN Ü50 BLANKBOGEN   
 
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES. 
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ---- 
  1 21b Weiß Leonore        BG Windeck           202 218              4 11  420 
 
MANNSCHAFT RECURVE VEREIN 
 
 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE 
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- --------- 
  1 BSC Erftstadt (I.)           21a Reuter Kevin         558 
                                 19a Pöringer Ralf        526 
                                 24c Peters Stefan        526 1610 
 
  2 BS Opladen (I.)              15b Dill-Roth Ralf       565 
                                 14c Leyendecker Isabell  524 
                                 23b Magedanz Joachim     515 1604 
 
  3 BS Opladen (II.)              6b Neumann Dietrich     528 
                                 15c Thran Hayo           527 
                                 22b Bolldorf Willi       502 1557 
 
 
 



  4 BSC Erftstadt (III.)         20d Heinzen Johann       521 
                                 18a Reuter Josef         513 
                                 19d Schmitz Klaus        473 1507 
 
  5 BS Opladen (III.)            21c Gekat Frank          512 
                                 18c Zimny Gabi           506 
                                  4c Klein Sigrid         466 1484 
 
  6 BSC Erftstadt (IV.)          13b Peters Hans-Jörg     526 
                                 17a Oswald Manfred       468 
                                 14b Erkenrath Claus      402 1396 
 
  7 BS Opladen (IV.)             20a Höller Ralf          499 
                                 14a Leidens Silke        437 
                                  2d Oberzier Heinz       392 1328 
 
  8 BSC Erftstadt (II.)          14d Erkenrath Yasmin     446 
                                 18d Oswald Sabine        437 
                                 15a Falk-Reuter          396 1279 
 
MANNSCHAFT COMPOUND VEREIN 
 
 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE 
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- --------- 
  1 BSC Erftstadt Compound       12c Schumacher Wolfgang  562 
                                 11d Kind Diethelm        558 
                                 11c Cornils Jürgen       558 1678 
 
MANNSCHAFT BLANKBOGEN VEREIN 
 
 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE 
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- --------- 
  1 BG Windeck                   19c Selbach Jörg         507 
                                 23c Meier Norbert        479 
                                 23a Berghausen Manfred   444 1430 
 
  2 SV Eitorf 1859 (I.)          24b Musiol Johannes      457 
                                 17b Kindermann-Morell U  393 
                                 17d Lüder Thomas         337 1187 
 
  3 SV Eitorf 1859 (II.)         18b Lang Klaus           418 
                                 23d Ulrich Hans Jürgen   362 
                                 15d Morell Pierre        235 1015 
 
 
 
 
 


